
Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l

1 1.04.22 FRIDAY

2 2.04.22 SATURDAY

3 3.04.22 SUNDAY

4 4.04.22 MONDAY DUNDELMAL BORGUDA UPS NRS 7501 18 18 22 26 31 27 25 31 42 112 110 222 8658992233

5 5.04.22 TUESDAY DUNDELMAL DUNDELMAL UGHS NRS 7601 24 7 12 11 13 27 36 42 33 51 48 143 118 261 8917692002

6 6.04.22 WEDNESDAY
7 7.04.22 THURSDAY DUNDELMAL DUNDELMAL UGHS NRS 7601 24 8917692002

8 8.04.22 FRIDAY JUNAGARH 
HANDAKHAL 

PADA/MANIKYAPA
PS NRS 101 4 11 7 13 24 21 32 33 65 8917692002

9 9.04.22 SATURDAY DUNDELMAL 
BORGUDA/PITAGU

DA
UPS NRS 5101 18 7 9 14 19 23 34 38 72 9437362968

10 10.4.22 SUNDAY

11 11.4.22 MONDAY CHARVATI CHARVATI PUPS NRS 4901 9 8 10 11 16 25 18 12 21 54 54 108 7978544581

12 12.4.22 TUESDAY
G.CHHENIDI

A
CHIKILI PUPS NRS 8301 26 8 12 11 13 20 31 36 41 113 76 189 8847823329

13 13.4.22 WEDNESDAY

14 14.4.22 THURSDAY 

15 15.4.22 FRIDAY

16 16.4.22 SATURDAY

17 17.4.22 SUNDAY

18 18.4.22 MONDAY G.CHHENDIA G.CHHENDIA NUPS NRS 8402 24 12 18 21 31 28 54 72 68 153 176 329 9.9938E+10

19 19.4.22 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA G.CHHENDIA NUPS NRS 8402 24 9.9938E+10

20 20.4.22 WEDNESDAY

21 21.4.22 THURSDAY G.CHHENDIA
KANDULBANDH/HA

NSPADA
PS NRS 8501 25 6 8 12 18 22 38 28 66 8249022796

22 22.4.22 FRIDAY G.CHHENDIA BELGUDA PS NRS 8201 23 7 9 11 19 21 36 32 68 6370526371

23 23.4.22 SATURDAY KALEIGAON KULIHARI CPS NRS 9501 9 11 13 18 22 35 49 50 99 9583619602

24 24.4.22 SUNDAY

25 25.4.22 MONDAY KALEIGAON S.DUMERBAHAL PUPS NRS 9701 12 11 13 15 18 22 31 27 30 83 73 156 8144854625

26 26.4.22 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA KHURSALIGUDA PUPS NRS 8601 20 8 7 9 12 14 21 17 20 52 56 108 7008446564

27 27.4.22 WEDNESDAY

28 28.4.22 THURSDAY G.CHHENDIA UPERPADA/ NPS NRS 8602 23 5 4 8 13 26 32 24 56 9348512365

29 29.4.22 FRIDAY RAJPUR KARLI PUPS NRS 4501 16 8 9 11 13 21 24 32 28 77 69 146 8144878296

30 30.4.22 SATURDAY KALEIGAON KALEIGAON PS NRS 9501 10 5 7 11 13 20 36 20 56 9078379054

Block: 

UTKAL DIVAS 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

CHC REFFERAL 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

CHC REFFERAL 

SUNDAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI /MAHA BISHUBA SANKARANTI 

District: KALAHANDI 

REFERRAL DAY

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022-23

JUNAGARH 

SL NO. Date

Name of the Institution

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Vehicle No. OD 08 B 6366

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

DR.S.MISHRA

ANM

Pharmacist S.K.NAIK

AYUSH Doctor (F)

Staff Details

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

D.NAIK

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

9437154041

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.

District: KALAHANDI 

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2022-23

MHT UID: MHT-2 

JUNAGARH 

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Office No.9124439598 KRUPASINDHU NAIK Office No. Driver

Mob No.  9124439598 Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the W.E.O.

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.-  ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

Mob No9437381273

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

AWC 

Code

Distance 

KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS

Total Number of 

children in 

institution AWC 

&SCHOOL

Visit Day Name of the village

Name of the 

Gram 

Panchayat 

School 

Code



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 01.5.22 SUNDAY

2 2.5.22 MONDAY CHARBAHAL CHARBAHAL 5 115 AWC NR 107 22 53 52 115 8658850992 8280445937

3 3.5.22 TUESDAY

4 4.5.22 WEDNESDAY

5 5.5.22 THURSDAY 
KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL 1 144 AWC NR 209 76 68 144 7849083325 8280445738

6 6.5.22 FRIDAY KALEIGAON KALEIGAON 91 AWC NR 807 12 54 37 91 8658912984 8280444372

7 7.5.22 SATURDAY

8 8.5.22 SUNDAY

9 9.5.22 MONDAY
MUNDRAGU

DA 
CHILIGUDA 2 55 AWC NR 408 16 43 32 55 9178971970 8280445957

10 10.5.22 TUESDAY CHARBAHAL CHARBAHAL 1 111 AWC NR 10342 22 62 49 111 9566475293 8280445931

11 11.5.22 WEDNESDAY

12 12.5.22 THURSDAY B.TULSIPALI KHARLABEDA 84 AWC NR 712 8 36 48 84 9777835198 8280446018

13 13.5.22 FRIDAY PILKIA PILKIA 119 AWC 217 16 61 58 119 7609815634 8280446072

14 14.5.22 SATURDAY G.CHHENDIA
KANDULBANDH 

/SEKHPADA 
AWC NR 616 32 47 38 85 8895752117 8280445991

15 15.5.22 SUNDAY

16 16.5.22 MONDAY

17 17.5.22 TUESDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
CHICHEIGUDA 1 95 AWC NR 301 12 54 41 95 9583617583 8280445948

18 18.5.22 WEDNESDAY

19 19.5.22 THURSDAY DUNDELMAL DUNDELMAL 53 AWC NR 506 20 32 21 53 7853054794 8280446052

20 20.5.22 FRIDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
CHICHEIGUDA 2 3 105 AWC NR 305 8 58 47 105 8339029874 8280445950

21 21.5.22 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI MALGUND 136 AWC NR 512 7 65 71 136 8018419868 8280446020

22 22.5.22 SUNDAY

23 23.5.22 MONDAY RAJPUR CHARBHATI 116 AWC NR 405 17 55 51 116 8455039315 8280445954

24 24.5.22 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA G.CHHENDIA,1 93 AWC NR 609 27 44 49 93 9937535172 8280445988

25 25.5.22 WEDNESDAY

26 26.5.22 THURSDAY DUNDELMAL JILINGDARA 102 AWC NR 509 28 54 48 102 7078783408 8280446071

27 27.5.22 FRIDAY G.CHHENDIA KHURSALIGUDA 98 AWC NR 619 23 52 46 98 9556623634 8280445992

28 28.5.22 SATURDAY

29 29.5.22 SUNDAY

30 30.5.22 MONDAY

31 31.5.22 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA G.CHHENDIA 109 AW NR 610 24 55 52 107 9937211670 8280445990

NR

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.6.22 WEDNESDAY

2 2.6.22 THURSDAY CHARBAHAL CHARBAHAL 2 105 AWC NR 104 22 52 53 105 7683955359 8280445932

3 3.6.22 FRIDAY RAJPUR RAJPUR 120 AWC NR 425 14 62 58 120 8658104430 8280445963

4 4.6.22 SATURDAY DEDARA DEDAR1 81
AWC

NR 504 25 36 45 81 7681803742 8280445982

5 5.6.22 SUNDAY

6 6.6.22 MONDAY DEDARA DEDARA 2 93 AWC NR 505 25 47 46 93 7750050692 8280445981

7 7.6.22 TUESDAY HABASHPUR HABASHPUR 1 89 AWC NR 613 19 48 41 89 9178022808 8280445945

8 8.6.22 WEDNESDAY

9 9.6.22 THURSDAY BANIJARA KOTEN 62 AWC NR 420 18 29 33 62 8658552015 8280445910

10 10.6.22 FRIDAY HABASHPUR AMBADOLA 97 AWC NR 601 22 49 48 97 9878973017 828044993

11 11.6.22 SATURDAY DEDARA BONDOGUDA 73 AWC NR 501 18 44 29 73 7656919219 8280445980

12 12.6.22 SUNDAY

13 13.6.22

14 14.6.22

15 15.6.22 WEDNESDAY

16 16.6.22 THURSDAY BANIJARA BANIJARA 84 AWC NR 401 13 35 49 84 9777171281 8280445906

17 17.6.22 FRIDAY BANIJARA BANIJARA 2 67 AWC NR 402 13 38 29 67 8018189611 8280445907

Name of the Institution Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

AWC 

Code

Distance

KM

School 

Code
Date Visit Day

Name of the 

Gram 
Name of the village

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Contact No. 

(HM)
SL NO.

RAJAPARBA

RAJAPARBA

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

KRUPASINDHU NAIK Office No.9124439598

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Vehicle No. OD 08 B 6366

Total Number of 

Name of the C.D.P.O.

S.K.NAIK

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA

Office No.9437625350

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Mob No. 9437625350

Mob No.  9124439598

Name of the W.E.O.

Date Visit Day Name of the villageSL NO.
Name of the 

Gram 

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.

Mob No. 9437154041

Pharmacist

ID UL FITR

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

Driver

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

REFERRAL DAY

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

Mob No9437381273

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

District: KALAHANDI 

DR.S.MISHRA

Staff Details

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

BUDDHA PURNIMA 

School 

Code

AWC 

Code

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.S&ME Department

Staff Details

MHT UID: MHT-2 

D.NAIK

Vehicle No.

ANM

SUNDAY 

ENROLLMENT STATUSDistance

KM

DR.S.MISHRAAYUSH Doctor (F)

Mob No.

Office No.

9437154041

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

PharmacistLabour & ESI Dept.

B.TULSIPALI AWC

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022-23

CHC REFERAL

SABETRI AMAVASYA 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

ST & SC Dev. Dept. S.K.NAIK

AYUSH Doctor (F)

REFERRAL DAY

MHT UID: MHT-2 

JUNAGARH 

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

Office No.9124439598 KRUPASINDHU NAIK Office No. Driver

Mob No.

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.  9124439598

Name of the Officer ANM D.NAIK

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Name of the Institution



18 18.6.22 SATURDAY

19 19.6.22 SUNDAY

20 20.6.22 MONDAY G.CHHENDIA BELGUDA 70 AWC NR 605 22 42 28 70 9556411494 8280445986

21 21.6.22 TUESDAY DUNDELMAL BORGUDA 150 AWC NR 502 19 76 74 150 9692844144 8280445977

22 22.6.22 WEDNESDAY

23 23.6.22 THURSDAY CHARVATI BRAHMANIGUDA 138 AWC NR 804 7 72 66 138 9439909350 8280447651

24 24.6.22 FRIDAY DUNDELMAL KATINGPADAR 70 AWC NR 510 24 39 31 70 7653905137 8280445979

25 25.6.22 SATURDAY KULIHARI KULIHARI 1 98 AWC NR 810 9 50 48 98 9777106133 8280446011

26 26.6.22 SUNDAY

27 27.6.22 MONDAY KULIHARI KULIHARI 2 70 AWC NR 811 9 37 33 70 9556199405 8280446012

28 28.6.22 TUESDAY CHARBAHAL CHARBAHAL 4 91 AWC NR 106 22 46 45 91 8018116246 8280445933

29 29.6.22 WEDNESDAY

30 30.6.22 THURSDAY CHARBAHAL ANTARLA 111 AWC NR 602 19 52 59 111 8018413825 8280445994

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.7.22 FRIDAY

2 2.7.22 SATURDAY CHARBAHAL CHARBAHAL UPS NRS 4503 22 16 18 22 21 29 31 29 31 104 93 197 7978203388

3 3.7.22 SUNDAY

4 4.7.22 MONDAY CHARBAHAL PAKHNAGUDA PUPS NRS 4507 18 11 14 21 18 24 29 31 29 78 79 157 8327727358

5 5.7.22 TUESDAY CHARBAHAL PAKHNAGUDA 

6 6.7.22 WEDNESDAY

7 7.7.22 THURSDAY PILKIA PILKIA UPS NRS 401 27 8 7 9 11 15 12 11 13 38 42 80 9776940933

8 8.7.22 FRIDAY PILKIA PILKIA HS NRS 402 27 64 81 60 85 145

9 9.7.22 SATURDAY CHARBAHAL SAGARPADA PS NRS 509 25 5 8 12 13 19 30 27 57 9348363689

10 10.7.22 SUNDAY

11 11.7.22 MONDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL SS RES 201 21 15 19 23 26 31 39 35 46 84 150 234 9938387466

12 12.7.22 TUESDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL SS

13 13.7.22 WEDNESDAY

14 14.7.22 THURSDAY 
MERIABAND

HLI 
CHANCHARAVADI SS NRS 2501 8 7 8 10 17 18 29 31 60 9937578379

15 15.7.22 FRIDAY JUNAGARH K.S SS RES 103 4 26 39 35 41 38 53 46 55 78 72 454 454 8260078220

16 16.7.22 SATURDAY JUNAGARH K.S SS

17 17.7.22 SUNDAY

18 18.7.22 MONDAY JUNAGARH K.S SS

19 19.7.22 TUESDAY B.TULSIPALI MALGUND UPS NRS 401 7 7 8 9 8 10 12 14 16 34 42 76 9348265971

20 20.7.22 WEDNESDAY

21 21.7.22 THURSDAY 
GOLAMUND

A 
GOLAMUNDA SS RES 6901 11 13 21 21 26 29 31 27 31 126 102 228 8280759598

22 22.7.22 FRIDAY
GOLAMUND

A 
GOLAMUNDA SS

23 23.7.22 SATURDAY

24 24.7.22 SUNDAY

25 25.7.22 MONDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
CHICHEIGUDA NUHS NRS 403 9 21 24 35 32 41 58 57 52 61 58 213 233 446 9583589099

26 26.7.22 TUESDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
CHICHEIGUDA NUHS

27 27.7.22 WEDNESDAY

28 28.7.22 THURSDAY DEDARA DEDARA UGHS NRS 801 22 15 19 21 24 22 31 32 37 51 53 152 132 284 9337051558

29 29.7.22 FRIDAY DEDARA DEDARA UGHS

30 30.7.22 SATURDAY DEDARA SABARPADA PS NRS 902 24 8 12 16 22 29 37 40 77 6371862283

31 31.7.22 SUNDAY

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.8.22 MONDAY PILKIA MAHIBHAR AWC PS NRS 201 16 59 5 6 9 8 7 49 39 88 6370331066

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

School 

Code

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

Mob No.

REFERRAL DAY

RATHA YATRA 

ENROLLMENT STATUS

REFERRAL DAY

ANM

Pharmacist S.K.NAIK

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

AWC 

Code

School 

Code

DR.S.MISHRA

Name of the Institution
DateSL NO.

Name of the 

Gram 
Name of the villageVisit Day

Date Visit DaySL NO.

SUNDAY 

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

CHC REFFERAL 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Total Number of Distance

KM

CHC REFFERAL 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

S&ME Department

District: KALAHANDI 

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022-23

JUNAGARH 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

OD 08 B 6366

Labour & ESI Dept.

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Mob No.

Name of the W.E.O.

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Mob No9437381273

Office No.9124439598

MHT UID: MHT-2 

Contact No. 

(HM)
Name of the village

Name of the Institution

Driver

Vehicle No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Office No.9437381273

KRUPASINDHU NAIK Office No.

Mob No.  9124439598

DR.S.MISHRA

ANM

Pharmacist S.K.NAIK

AYUSH Doctor (F)

D.NAIK

ENROLLMENT STATUSName of the 

Gram 

Distance

KM

SUNDAY 

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022-23

AWC 

Code

Total Number of 

Staff DetailsSMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA Name of the C.D.P.O.

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

Mob No9437381273

District: KALAHANDI 

Office No.9124439598

Mob No.  9124439598

AYUSH Doctor (F)

AYUSH Doctor (M)    9437154041

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept.

JUNAGARH 

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Mob No.

MHT UID: MHT-2 

KRUPASINDHU NAIK Driver

Vehicle No. OD 08 B 6366

Office No.

D.NAIK

Staff Details

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

Name of the Officer

9437154041

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.



2 2.8.22 TUESDAY KALEIGAON S.DUMERBAHAL PUPS NRS 9701 12 8144854625

3 3.8.22 WEDNESDAY

4 4.8.22 THURSDAY JARING TALJARING PUPS NRS 5771 10 34 38 729 8249869699

5 5.8.22 FRIDAY BANIJARA BANIJARA CPS/UPS NRS 702/703 13 42 36 78 938679550

6 6.8.22 SATURDAY BANIJARA BANIJARA HS NRS 13 79 67 146 9437923112

7 7.8.22 SUNDAY

8 8.8.22 MONDAY DUNDELMAL JILINGDARA PUPS NRS 8101 23 53 46 99 8917237379

9 9.8.22 TUESDAY

10 10.8.22 WEDNESDAY

11 11.8.22 THURSDAY CHARVATI PITAGUDA AWC PS/AWC NRS 12 41 6 5 9 6 7 39 32 71 9437362398 9777268260 8280446013

12 12.8.22 FRIDAY NMATHURA MATHURA AWC NRS 201/202 13 56 52 108 9937616197

13 13.8.22 SATURDAY

14 14.8.22 SUNDAY

15 15.8.22 MONDAY

16 16.8.22 TUESDAY KULIHARI KULIHARI CPC NPS 9501 9 13 17 18 21 30 49 50 99 9583619602

17 17.8.22 WEDNESDAY

18 18.8.22. THURSDAY 

19 19.8.22 FRIDAY RAJPUR KANAKPUR AWC PS/AWC NRS 4202 15 44 8 8 6 11 9 41 45 86 7606804240 8658552019 8280445958

20 20.8.22 SATURDAY DUNDELMAL 
KUSUMBARA 

/MUKUNDPUR
PS/AWC NRS 7901 30 5 8 10 16 22 33 28 61 7853047610 8280441244

21 21.8.22 SUNDAY

22 22.8.22 MONDAY G.CHHENDIA G.CHHENDIA NUPS NRS 8402 23 9937535573

23 23.8.22 TUESDAY JUNAGARH
MADHYAM PADA 

JUNAGARH
AWC NRG 8402 4 134 61 73 134 9937535573

24 24.8.22 WEDNESDAY

25 25.8.22. THURSDAY 
KALIAKUND

AL 
KELIA PUPS NRS 451 27 9 11 13 12 10 18 27 28 66 52 118 9861943287

26 26.8.22 FRIDAY PALASH MATHURA HS NRS 213 6 51 72 40 83 123 8249803173

27 27.8.22 SATURDAY PALASH MATHURA UPS NRS 6 13 17 18 21 25 18 24 26 29 123 152

28 28.8.22 SUNDAY

29 29.8.22 MONDAY PILKIA KHUDUPADA AWC PS/AWC NRS 115 19 61 5 6 8 9 11 51 40 91 6371863189 9937972705 8280446069

30 30.8.22 TUESDAY

31 31.8.22 WEDNESDAY

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.9.22 THURSDAY 

2 2.9.22 FRIDAY

3 3.9.22 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI BBANMALIPUR AWC PS/AWC NRS 3101 7 64 3 6 7 4 3 57 30 87 9348197681 70389819 8280443434

4 4.29.22 SUNDAY

5 5.9.22 MONDAY HABASHPUR KARCHALA PS NRS 9102 23 9 8 11 24 31 43 40 83 9078637972

6 6.9.22 TUESDAY RAJPUR RAJPUR UGHS NRS 14 26 31 29 37 40 61 65 69 86 84 245 283 528 9437982789

7 7.9.22 WEDNESDAY

8 8.9.25 THURSDAY RAJPUR RAJPUR UGHS NRS 121 14

9 9.9.22 FRIDAY HABASHPUR KARCHALA GPNS NRS 512 23 49 51 53 63 65 137 144 281 9437058691

10 10.9.22 SATURDAY HABASHPUR KARCHALA GPNS NRS

11 11.9.22 SUNDAY

12 12.9.22 MONDAY PALASH G.SARGIGUDA PUPS NRS 81 11 8 9 11 13 18 22 31 35 72 75 147 9853174197

13 13.9.22 TUESDAY HABASHPUR HABASHPUR KHS NRS 215 23 29 37 41 57 58 169 153 222 8249827796

14 14.9.22 WEDNESDAY

15 15.9.22 THURSDAY HABASHPUR HABASHPUR KHS NRS

16 16.9.22 FRIDAY DUNDELMAL BORGUDA HS NRS 702 21 34 36 33 37 70 8658992233

17 17.9.22 SATURDAY

18 18.9.22 SUNDAY

19 19.9.22 MONDAY PALASH PALASH UPS NRS 612 12 9 13 17 15 26 35 49 45 110 99 209 7077357229

20 20.9.22 TUESDAY DEDARA DUNDA AWC PS/AWc NRS 60 22 9 14 13 21 21 58 42 100 8249953236 7.8953E+10 8280446006

21 21.9.22 WEDNESDAY

22 22.9.22 THURSDAY 
MUNDRAGU

DA 
CHILIGUDA HS NRS 124 16 132 124 130 126 256 7978377061

23 23.9.22 FRIDAY
MUNDRAGU

DA 
CHILIGUDA HS NRS

24 24.9.22 SATURDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
MUNDIGUDA AWC PS NRS 802 21 42 4 5 8 11 37 33 60 9437733881 9938101813 8280446071

25 25.9.22 SUNDAY

26 26.9.22 MONDAY BHAIRIGUDA BHAIRIGUDA1 AW C NRS 1003 9 59 46 105 8456025266 8280445913

27 27.9.22 TUESDAY KALEIGAON KULIHARI HS NRS 169 10 62 70 64 68 132 9937412672

28 28.9.22 WEDNESDAY

29 29.9.22 THURSDAY 
BRAHMANIG

UDA 
BRAHMANIGUDA UGHS NRS 6 15 18 21 15 27 31 40 35 67 72 196 175 371

30 30.9.22 FRIDAY 
BRAHMANIG

UDA
BRAHMANIGUDA UGHS NRS 258 6 8658711109

NUAKHAI

MHT UID: MHT-2 

JUNAGARH 

School 

Code

KRUPASINDHU NAIK DriverOffice No.9124439598 Office No.

Name of the village

Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the W.E.O.

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

Mob No9437381273

Mob No.  9124439598

S&ME Department

District: KALAHANDI 

Distance

KM

AWC 

Code

Vehicle No. OD 08 B 6366

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022-23

HOLIDAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

DateSL NO.
Name of the Institution

REFERRAL DAY

JANMASTAMI 

SUNDAY 

GANESH PUJA

Name of the 

Gram 

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

SUNDAY 

CHC REFFERAL 

Visit Day
ENROLLMENT STATUS Contact No. 

of ASHA

S.K.NAIK

ANM

Pharmacist

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

Total Number of 

MOHRRHOM

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

CHC REFFERAL 

Staff Details

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

D.NAIK

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

9437154041

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

DR.S.MISHRAAYUSH Doctor (F)

REFERRAL DAY

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.



Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.10.22 SATURDAY CHARBAHAL DHANER 1 AWC 110 35 132 73 59 132 9938434133 8280445935

2 2.10.22 SUNDAY

3 3.10.22 MONDAY

4 4.10.22 TUESDAY

5 5.10.22 WEDNESDAY

6 6.10.22 THURSDAY 

7 7.10.22 FRIDAY CHARBAHAL GHUMERGUDA AWC NR 111 26 101 52 49 101 9938321175 8280445936

8 8.10.22 SATURDAY
MERIABAND

HLI 
CHANCHARAVADI AWC NR 707 9 78 31 47 78 8114674085 8280446015

9 9.10.22 SUNDAY

10 10.10.22 MONDAY JUNAGARH TALBANDHPADA AWC NR 919 3 83 57 46 83 7894652898 8280446922

11 11.10.22 TUESDAY DUNDELMAL KANKERIMAL AWC NR 519 34 74 41 33 74 9337595709 8280445257

12 12.10.22 WEDNESDAY

13 13.10.22 THURSDAY BANIJARA PURUNASAR AWC NR 424 14 120 62 58 120 9.7773E+10 8280445912

14 14.10.22 FRIDAY DEDARA SORISAMAL AWC NR 514 23 83 49 34 83 9692958652 8280445984

15 15.0.22 SATURDAY

16 16.10.22 SUNDAY

17 17.10.22 MONDAY DEDARA GOLAMUNDA AWC NR 508 14 50 26 24 50 9556298313 8280445983

18 18.10.22 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA CHIKILI AWC NR 608 24 127 64 63 127 7894973397 8280445897

19 19.10.22 WEDNESDAY

20 20.10.22 THURSDAY KALEIGAON S.DUMERBAHAL AWC NR 822 14 88 49 39 88 7894067202 8280446016

21 21.10.22 FRIDAY JUNAGARH TALBANDHPADA 2 AWC NR 920 3 95 52 43 95 7077902707 8280442823

22 22.10.22 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI RANPUR AWC NR 513 12 138 67 71 138 9178566759 8280446023

23 23.10.22 SUNDAY

24 24.10.22 MONDAY

25 25.10.22 TUESDAY
MERIABAND

HLI 
B.DUMERBAHAL AWC NR 701 9 87 45 42 87 7894954368 8280446015

26 26.10.22 WEDNESDAY

27 27.10.22 THURSDAY PILKIA KELIA AWC NR 211 28 142 72 70 142 9556628443 8280446068

28 28.10.22 FRIDAY HABASHPUR KARCHALA 1 AWC NR 617 19 84 46 38 84 9668785300 8280445998

29 29.10.22 SATURDAY HABASHPUR KARCHALA 2 AWC NR 618 19 51 25 26 51 9773114844 8280445999

30 30.10.22 SUNDAY

31 31.10.22 MONDAY PILKIA BALICHHADA AWC NR 201 14 101 59 42 101 9777763802 8280446065

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.11.22 TUESDAY

KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL SS RES 21 84 150 224 9938387466

2 2.11.22 WEDNESDAY

3 3.11.22 THURSDAY JUNAGARH JUNAGARH KS RES 5001 6 454 454 8260078220

4 4.11.22 FRIDAY JUNAGARH KS

5 5.11.22 SATURDAY JUNAGARH KS

6 6.11.22 SUNDAY

7 7.11.22 MONDAY BANIJARA BARABESAL AWC ) PS/AWC NRS 5071 742 14 38 4 5 7 10 15 42 37 79 9337685133 9658123759 8280115161

8 8.11.22 TUESDAY

9 9.11.22 WEDNESDAY

10 10.11.22 THURSDAY DEDARA SURLI /SUPEL AWC PS/AWC NRS 802 752 40 20 4 6 8 9 12 30 29 59 8328963418 9861734588 8280445981

11 11.11.22 FRIDAY BHAIRIGUDA BHAIRIGUDA 2 AWC NRS 104 10 137 67 70 137

12 12.11.22 SATURDAY
MANIKYAPA

DAR 
MANIKYAPADAR AWC NRS 12 82 39 43 82 9937467848 8280445723

13 13.11.22 SUNDAY

14 14.11.22 MONDAY GOLAM GOLAMUNDA SS RES 106 14 126 102 228 8280759598

15 15.11.22 TUESDAY
GOLAMUND

A 
GOLAMUNDA SS RES 14

16 16.11.22 WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY 

DIWALI 

REFERRAL DAY

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Name of the Institution

Name of the 

Gram 
Name of the village

School 

Code

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)
SL NO.

Visit DaySL NO.

PRATHAMASTAMI 

RASAPURNIMA

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2022-23

Contact No. 

(HM)

Total Number of ENROLLMENT STATUS
Name of the village

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Date
AWC 

Code

DR.S.MISHRA

S.K.NAIK

School 

Code

KRUPASINDHU NAIK 

OD 08 B 6366

D.NAIK

AWC 

Code

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the W.E.O.

Office No.9124439598

Mob No.  9124439598

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Driver

Date

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

DistancE 

KM

Name of the 

Gram 

Name of the W.E.O.

Office No.9124439598

Mob No.  9124439598

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

Mob No9437381273

District: KALAHANDI 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Staff Details

MHT UID: MHT-2 

Contact No. 

of ASHA

REFERRAL DAY/VIJAYA DASHAMI 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

KRUPASINDHU NAIK 

OD 08 B 6366

Driver

Vehicle No.

MAHA ashtami 

REFERRAL DAY/

District: KALAHANDI 

S.K.NAIK

D.NAIK

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.-  ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

Mob No9437381273

ANM

Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (F)

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

9437154041

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept.

DR.S.MISHRA

Staff Details

MHT UID: MHT-2 

JUNAGARH 

Office No.

JUNAGARH 

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Office No.

Mob No.

SUNDAY 

CHC REFFERAL 

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2022-23

Visit Day
Distance

KM

Name of the Institution ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of 

MAHA NABAMI

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

Vehicle No.

ANM

Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (F)

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA Name of the C.D.P.O.

9437154041Mob No.

Mob No.



17 17.11.22 THURSDAY 

18 18.11.22 FRIDAY BANIJARA 
DARLIPADA,KARLAK

OTE
AWC PS NRS 1007 441 15 24 11 13 21 22 19 67 56 112 9337685133 7749998216 8280445909

19 19.11.22 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI RANPUR PUPS NRS 572 12 6 8 9 11 13 12 15 11 34 41 75 9692844377

20 20.11.22 SUNDAY

21 21.11.22 MONDAY PALASH PALASH AWC NRS 583 11 112 67 56 112 8658442552 8280449847

22 22.11.22 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA KANDULBANDH AWC AWC/PS NRS 114 509 24 33 5 6 8 13 10 34 38 72 7326093733 7978456021 8280445702

23 23.11.22 WEDNESDAY

24 24.11.22 THURSDAY 
CHICHEIGUD

A 
JAMUNABAHAL,a/b PS NRS 414 16 21 19 23 26 26 56 59 115 7873434055

25 25.11.22 FRIDAY PALASH PALASH 2 AWC NRS 723 11 111 57 54 111 8018033398 8280446048

26 26.11.22 SATURDAY

27 27.11.22 SUNDAY

28 28.11.22 MONDAY RAJPUR JHARBANDH AWC PS/AWC NRS 529 17 43 4 5 6 7 8 47 26 73 9937992789 7077218284 8280445956

29 29.11.22 TUESDAY DEDAR BANJIBAHAL AWC PS/AWC NRS 518 37 41 8 6 9 7 8 38 42 80 7735110075 828044

30 30.11.22 WEDNESDAY

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 1.12.22 THURSDAY DEDARA

,MUKUNNDPUR, 

KUSUMBARA,HARD
AWC NRS 579 42 60 27 33 60 7735110075 8280445921

2 2.12.22 FRIDAY HARBAHAL CHARBAHAL 3 AWC NRS 104 24 100 62 48 100 7894557575 8280445933

3 3.12.22 SATURDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
BHEJIPADAR AWC AWC 203 14 97 55 42 97 9178972074 8280445947

4 4.12.22 SUNDAY

5 5.12.22 MONDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL 2 AWC NRS 210 16 124 63 61 124 9178355678 8280446066

6 6.12.22 TUESDAY
MUNDRAGU

DA 
CHILIGUDA 1 AW C NRS 407 16 111 53 48 111 9178973100 8280445955

7 7.12.22 WEDNESDAY

8 8.12.22 THURSDAY HABASHPUR HABASHPUR 2 AWC NRS 614 22 89 43 46 89 9556506339 8280445996

9 9.12.22 FRIDAY PALASH G.SARGIGUDA1,2 AWC NRS 709 12 130 58 72 130 9078777523 8280446043

10 10.12.22 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI B.TULSIPALI AWC NRS 503 11 141 68 73 141 9668048402 8280446024

11 11.12.22 SUNDAY

12 12.12.22 MONDAY JUNAGARH LAXMISAGAR PADA AWC NRS 916 4 142 74 68 142 7873662881 8280447979

13 13.12.22 TUESDAY JARING 
GHANTBAHELI,CHE

RMAHUL
AWC NRS 1022 18 58 32 26 58 9078637596 8280444567

14 14.12.22 WEDNESDAY

15 15.12.22 THURSDAY DUNDELMAL BORGUDA AWC NRS 502 19 120 58 62 120 9692844144 8280445977

16 16.12.22 FRIDAY CHARVATI CHARVATI AWC NRS 806 11 81 42 39 81 9777651843 82804486008

17 17.12.22 SATURDAY JUNAGARH GANTAYATPADA1,2 AWC NRS 910 6 77 45 32 77 7751814164 8280445987

18 18.12.22 SUNDAY

19 19.12.22 MONDAY HABASHPUR KACHIMDOLA AWC NRS 615 26 79 46 33 79 9178260296 8280445997

20 20.12.22 TUESDAY
MUNDIGUD

A 
CHILIGUDA 2 AWC NRS 408 16 75 43 32 75 9178971970 828044597

21 21.12.22 WEDNESDAY

22 22.12.22 THURSDAY 
CHICHEIGUD

A 
NUAGUDA AWC NRS 313 13 100 52 48 100 8917433867 8280445953

23 23.12.22 FRIDAY B.TULSIPALI MALGUND AWC NRS 512 10 144 71 73 144 8018419868 8280446020

24 24.12.22 SATURDAY JARING 
KHAIRMAL, 

LABANIPUR 
AWC NRS 1011 22 86 42 44 86 7894656530 8280442321

25 25.12.22 SUNDAY

26 26.12.22 MONDAY PALASH MATHURA AWC NRS 717 9 95 48 47 95 8018798923 8280446045

27 27.12.22 TUESDAY BHAIRIGUDA HINJILIBAHELI AWC NRS 914 3 143 74 69 143 9178770808 8280444567

28 28.12.22 WEDNESDAY

29 29.12.22 THURSDAY CHARVATI TENTULIKHUNTI AWC NRS 816 12 81 39 42 81 9938101821 8280446014

30 30.12.22 FRIDAY JUNAGARH HANDAKHAL PADA AWC NRS 993 3 158 86 72 158 9938836270 8280446245

31 31.12.22 SATURDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
JAMUNABAHAL, A AWC NRS 307 13 128 68 60 128 9556289345 8280445951

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA Name of the C.D.P.O.

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Office No.9124439598

Mob No.  9124439598

Office No.9437381273

CHC REFFERAL 

9437154041Mob No.

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Mob No9437381273

Staff DetailsSMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

S&ME Department

District: KALAHANDI 

MHT UID: MHT-2 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

District: KALAHANDI 

REFERRAL DAY

Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the W.E.O.

JUNAGARH 

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Mob No.

Total Number of ENROLLMENT STATUS

KRUPASINDHU NAIK 

OD 08 B 6366

Office No. Driver

Vehicle No.

D.NAI+A446KANM

Distance                                 

KM

AWC 

Code

Mob No.

Name of the C.D.P.O.

9437154041

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Office No.9437381273 DR.S.MISHRA

S.K.NAIK

Name of the Officer

Labour & ESI Dept. Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (F)

Name of the W.E.O.

Office No.9124439598

Mob No.  9124439598

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Mob No9437381273

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Total Number of 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact No. 

(HM)

REFERRAL DAY

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY  2022-23

School 

Code

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

Name of the villageVisit Day
Name of the 

Gram 

Distance

KM

Name of the Institution
Name of the village

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

ENROLLMENT STATUSSchool 

Code

AWC 

Code

Staff Details

MHT UID: MHT-2 Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Name of the Officer

Office No. KRUPASINDHU NAIK Driver

Vehicle No.

Labour & ESI Dept.

ANM

Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (F)

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

DR.S.MISHRA

S.K.NAIK

OD 08 B 6366

D.NAIK

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022-23

JUNAGARH 

SL NO. Date

Visit Day
Name of the 

Gram 
DateSL NO.

Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Name of the Institution



1 01.01.23 SUNDAY

2 02.01.23 MONDAY
MUNDRAGU

DA 
CHILIGUDA UPS NRS 3001 16 18 22 23 31 29 52 41 57 137 135 272 9658848083

3 03.01.23 TUESDAY
MUNDRAGU

DA 
CHILIGUDA UPS NRS 3001 16 9658848083

4 04.01.23 WEDNESDAY

5 05.01.23 THURSDAY 
CHICHEIGUD

A 
NUAGUDA PUPS NRS 5701 12 13 15 11 14 16 21 19 38 54 72 126 8249710191

6 06.01.23 FRIDAY B.TULSIPALI B.TULSIPALI UGHS NRS 3002 11 12 14 10 18 19 31 29 36 49 58 140 136 276 8249446192

7 07.01.23 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI B.TULSIPALI UGHS NRS 11

8 08.01.23 SUNDAY

9 09.01.23 MONDAY JARING LABANIPUR UGHS NRS 5401 22 9 12 15 14 21 18 19 21 32 34 100 95 195 9861063745

10 10.01.23 TUESDAY CHARVATI TENTULIKHUNTI PUPS NRS 5301 14 5 9 11 12 13 19 20 20 61 48 109 9668369238

11 11.01.23 WEDNESDAY

12 12.01.23 THURSDAY BANIJARA PURUNASAR PS NRS 201 14 14 17 15 25 37 56 52 108 9.9376E+11

13 13.01.23 FRIDAY BANIJARA PURUNASAR UPS NRS 202 14 24 37 47 49 59 108 9861608824

14 14.01.23 SATURDAY

15 15.01.23 SUNDAY

16 16.01.23 MONDAY CHARBAHAL GHUMERGUDA PS/UPS NRS 701/702 28 8 9 11 13 16 22 25 37 74 67 141 9937985840

17 17.01.23 TUESDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 
BHEJIPADAR PUPS NRS 501/502 16 4 5 8 7 10 12 15 15 48 28 76 9777260459

18 18.01.23 WEDNESDAY

19 19.01.23 THURSDAY JUNAGARH HINJILIBAHELI PUPS NRS 102 6 14 17 19 16 18 21 29 28 80 82 162 7008082238

20 20.01.23 FRIDAY DEDARA SAHAJPADA NPS NRS 805 31 8 9 19 17 24 37 40 77 6371862283

21 21.01.23 SATURDAY

22 22.01.23 SUNDAY

23 23.01.23 MONDAY

24 24.01.23 TUESDAY CHARBAHAL CHARBAHAL HS NRS 23 82 105 90 97 187 8249758239

25 25.01.23 WEDNESDAY

26 26.01.23 THURSDAY 

27 27.01.23 FRIDAY DUNDELMAL 
KATINGPADAR 

,BAJAR/Baid pada
PS NRS 7801 32 9 8 21 18 33 42 47 89 8847845302

28 28.01.23 SATURDAY HABASHPUR 
UPPER/Dhep/Hans 

pada
PS NRS 502/904 30 8 9 18 21 23 36 43 79 9348512365

29 29.01.23 SUNDAY

30 30.01.23 MONDAY JUNAGARH BOCK COLONY UPS NRS 1101 11 12 21 22 32 28 31 33 97 93 190 993843073

31 31.01.23 TUESDAY BHAIRIGUDA DUMRBAHAL HS NRS 2601 12 64 67 61 70 131 7077626286

Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 01.02.23 WEDNESDAY

2 02.02.23 THURSDAY BANIJARA 
KARLAKOTE 

/MALPADA
AWC (0-6 YEAR) PS/AWC NRS 902 20 29 5 7 9 11 10 33 38 71 9337685133

3 03.02.23 FRIDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL SS RES 1 19 84 150 234 9938387466

4 04.02.23 SATURDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
KALIAKUNDAL SS RES 1 19

5 05.02.23 SUNDAY

6 06.02.23 MONDAY
KALIAKUND

AL 
TALPADA NPS NRS 10002 21 10 12 14 17 30 35 48 83 9439179590

7 07.02.23 TUESDAY G.CHHENDIA KHURSALIGUDA AWC NRS 8601 22 108 52 56 108 7008446564

8 08.02.23 WEDNESDAY

9 09.02.23 THURSDAY JUNAGARH JUNAGARH KS RES 103 6 454 454 8260078228

10 10.02.23 FRIDAY JUNAGARH JUNAGARH KS RES 103 6 8260078228

11 11.02.23 SATURDAY JUNAGARH JUNAGARH KS RES 103 6 8260078228

12 12.02.23 SUNDAY

13 13.02.23 MONDAY DEDARA DEDARA 1AWC 1 NRS 6801 25 81 39 42 81 9337051558

14 14.02.23 TUESDAY DEDARA DEDARA AWC  2 NRS 25 93 43 50 93

15 15.02.23 WEDNESDAY

16 16.02.23 THURSDAY JUNAGARH TALBANDHPADA PS NRS 801 3 13 17 21 29 35 57 58 115 9337863104

17 17.02.23 FRIDAY HABASHPUR 
KACHIMDOLA/SINA

PADA
PS NRS 9001 22 8637225710

18 18.02.23 SATURDAY

19 19.02.23 SUNDAY

20 20.02.23 MONDAY DEDARA 
KANKERIMAL 

/SORISAMAL 
PS NRS 701 28 32 43 75 8018188319

21 21.02.23 TUESDAY CHARVATI KADOPADAR AWC PS/AWC NRS 5001 19 35 8 7 6 13 7 42 34 76 7008701765

22 22.02.23 WEDNESDAY

23 23.02.23 THURSDAY 
GOLAMUND

A 
GOLAMUNDA SS NRS 6901 12 126 102 228 8280759598

24 24.02.23 FRIDAY
GOLAMUND

A 
GOLAMUNDA SS NRS 6901 12

25 25.02.23 SATURDAY

26 26.02.23 SUNDAY

27 27.02.23 MONDAY CHARBAHAL DHANER PS/UPS NRS 601/602 26 8 9 13 15 16 14 13 30 62 56 118 9937979700 9777016668

28 28.02.23 TUESDAY
MERIABAND

HLI 
KHARLABEDA PUPS NRS 701 9 7 8 11 12 17 21 27 36 68 71 139 8018851865

DR.S.MISHRA

Vehicle No.

ANM

Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (F)

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

Staff Details

MHT UID: MHT-2 

S.K.NAIK

OD 08 B 6366

D.NAIK

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

S&ME Department

Name of the B.E.O.- ARIFA SULTANA 

Office No.9437381273

Mob No9437381273

Mob No.  9124439598

District: KALAHANDI JUNAGARH 

Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA Name of the C.D.P.O.

9437154041Mob No.

REFERRAL DAY

ENROLLMENT STATUS Contact No. 

of ASHA

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

SUNDAY 

REFFERAL DAY 

REFERRAL DAY

CHC REFFERAL 

SUNDAY 

MAHASHIVRATRI 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

Visit DaySL NO. Date

REFERRAL DAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

REFERRAL DAY

CHC REFFERAL 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

REPUBLIC DAY 

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2022-23

KRUPASINDHU NAIK 

Total Number of Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Distance 

KM

School 

Code

AWC 

Code
Name of the village

Name of the 

Gram 

Name of the Institution

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI 

Driver

Labour & ESI Dept.

Office No.9124439598 Office No.

Mob No.



Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-

6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II

Cl-

III
Cl-IV Cl-V

Cl-

VI
Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male

Femal

e

Tota

l
1 01.03.23 WEDNESDAY

2 02.03.23 THURSDAY RAJPUR KARLI AWC NRS 418 15 105 62 43 105 7749869505 8280445960

3 03.03.23 FRIDAY JUNAGARH 
KHALIABHATA 

PADA
AWC NRS 915 3 101 49 55 101 8908900592 8828044563

4 04.03.23 SATURDAY HABASHPUR 
SEKHPADA,MADHU

PUR,HARIHARAPUR
AWC NRS 623 24 110 48 62 110 9777032326 8280447601

5 05.03.23 SUNDAY

6 06.03.23 MONDAY CHARBAHAL 
PURNAPADA/MAJH

IPADA 
AWC ) PS/AWC NRS 26 32 5 8 10 11 22 42 46 88 9861350288 7894299382 8280449157

7 07.03.23 TUESDAY

8 08.03.23 WEDNESDAY

9 09.03.23 THURSDAY 

10 10.03.23 FRIDAY JUNAGARH MADHYAMPADA AWC NRS 917 4 62 71 133 9938732750 8280448566

11 11.03.23 SATURDAY B.TULSIPALI EKNAGUDA AWC PS/AWC NRS 7001 507 13 43 3 5 6 7 8 43 29 72 8144159226 9937487097 8280441367

12 12.03.23 SUNDAY

13 13.03.23 MONDAY HABASHPUR 
ANTARLA/AMBADO

LA 
PS/PUPS NRS 8001 19 6 8 10 12 15 13 12 26 56 46 102 9348522374

14 14.03.23 TUESDAY JARING 
MICHASOLA/GUNJ

UGUDA
AWC PS/AWC NRS 1001 1028 23 57 5 7 8 8 7 42 40 92 6371130332 9178279660 8280447520

15 15.03.23 WEDNESDAY

1 16.03.23 THURSDAY B.TULSIPLI KUPAGAON AWC NRS 511 12 76 39 37 76 9668504999

17 17.03.23 FRIDAY JARNG MALPADA AWC PS/AWC NRS 5402 1025 28 65 4 6 8 7 8 42 56 98 7606047006 9166767434 8280448078

18 18.03.23 SATURDAY
MERIABAND

HLI 
MERIABANDHLI AWC PS/AWC NRS 901 720 8 68 47 34 80 9937232137 8018373313 8280446022

19 19.03.23 SUNDAY

20 20.03.26 MONDAY CHARBAHAL 
KOTNIAPADA/MAL

PADA
AWC PS/AWC NRS 501 117 27 71 4 5 6 7 9 68 44 102 9.7777E+10 8018509315 8280448721

21 21.03.23 TUESDAY JARING T.JARING CPS/ NRS 125 17 8 11 13 20 21 43 39 72 8249869699

22 22.03.23 WEDNESDAY

23 23.03.23 THURSDAY JUNAGARH GOTIPADA AWC NRS 912 4 141 69 72 141 9938805473 828044

24 24.03.23 FRIDAY
CHICHEIGUD

A 

SHANTINAGAR 

PADA
AWC PS/AWC NRS 5405 312 14 32 5 6 5 7 7 34 28 62 8.6589E+10 9776433043 828044

25 25.03.23 SATURDAY

26 26.03.23 SUNDAY

27 27.03.23 MONDAY RAJPUR CHARVATI PS.CHIL NRS 5102 13 12 17 21 36 42 48 90 9078549221

28 28.03.23 TUESDAY JARING T.JARING AWC NRS 1021 17 76 33 43 76 8280446002

29 29.03.23 WEDNESDAY

30 30.03.23 THURSDAY 

31 31.03.23 FRIDAY

JUNAGARH 

S&ME Department

District: KALAHANDI 

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (F) DR.S.MISHRA

Labour & ESI Dept.

Office No.

AYUSH Doctor (M)    

NAme of the BEO-ARIFA SULTANA

Mob No9437381273

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

RAM NAVAMI 

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY 

CHC REFFERAL 

REFERRAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY 

HOLI

DOLAPURNIMA

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

REFERRAL DAY

Staff Details

Contact no. 

of (AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Contact No. 

(HM)

AWC 

Code

Driver

Vehicle No.

ANM

MHT UID: MHT-2 

S.K.NAIK

KRUPASINDHU NAIK 

OD 08 B 6366

D.NAIK

School 

Code

MICROPLAN OF MHT-2 CHC JUNAGARH,FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2022-23

Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Office No.9437381273

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

SMT.SANJUKTA BEHERA 

9437154041

Total Number of Category of 

School (Res/NRS)

Name of the Institution
SL NO. Visit DayDate

Name of the 

Gram 
Name of the village

DISTANC

E KM

ENROLLMENT STATUS

Name of the OfficerName of the W.E.O.

Office No.9124439598

Mob No.  9124439598


